

Attention Community Leaders and proud supporters of our Livonia Community! On behalf of the Clarenceville Education Foundation, we are very excited to invite you to our 3rd Annual Golf Outing on **September 8th**, **2018** to be held at Livonia's **Whispering Willows** beginning at **2:00pm**.

With our 21 member Board of Directors including Mayor Dennis Wright, Livonia UPS Store Owner Eric Ladwig and other Community Leaders participating this is sure to be a great event!

Golf Outing Details:

We have **special "early bird" pricing** BEFORE **August 3rd** for **\$95 per golfer**, with the price of **\$110 after**.

We also have **hole sign** opportunities for **only \$100** per hole sign. If you're not a golfer, you can still join us for **dinner only** after golf for only **\$20 per person**. We will have various raffles at the dinner portion too.

This will be a shotgun start and a best ball scramble style. Please join us for our third annual golf outing for many years to come! 100% of the funds raised from this event will provide much needed funds to our amazing Teachers and Students. As a 501(c)(3) Charity, a portion of your funds paid are tax deductible to the extent the law allows.

Golfer and Dinner Only RSVP Information:

Please call Dan MacIver 313-231-2524 or email maciverdv@yahoo.com with questions or to RSVP. Forms and Checks can be dropped off at the Clarenceville Board Office or mailed to:

Clarenceville Education Foundation Attn: CEF Golf Outing 20210 Middlebelt Rd Livonia, MI 48152

Hole Sign Requests

Please contact Eric Ladwig 734-788-4373 with questions or to request a Hole sign.

Golfer Bag & Raffle Donation Items

We are looking for items to fill golfer bags and also items to raffle off to our participants, as we anticipate over 100 golfers. Please let us know if you are able to help with either of these.

We appreciate your support as we continue to grow this Foundation!

Sincerely,

Clarenceville Education Foundation Board of Directors



3rd Annual Golf Outing

Whispering Willows Golf Course 20500 Newburgh Rd, Livonia, MI 48152

Saturday, September 8th, 2018 (Shotgun start at 2:00pm)

Check-in begins at 1:15pm

\$110 per person, or \$95 per person if purchased before August 3rd.

Dinner & Lunch at the turn are included with registration fee.

Golf will be a best ball scramble style with a shotgun start.

There will be a raffle for prizes.

Contact Dan MacIver at maciverdv@yahoo.com or 313-231-2524 for questions or to RSVP/Register.

Name	Phone ()
Address	City/Zip
Golfer#1	Golfer#2
Golfer#3	Golfer#4
Do not need a complete team to register	Totally Paying \$

Make Checks payable to "Clarenceville Education Foundation"
20210 Middlebelt Rd, Livonia, MI 48152

Clarenceville Education Foundation 3rd Annual Golf Outing September 8th, 2018 - Sponsor Registration Form



36			
Name:			
Company	•		

Contact Info

Phone: _____Email: _____

	Hole	/Tee	Sponsor*	\$100.00
--	------	------	----------	----------

- ☐ Prize Sponsor
- *Please email your logo and other info you would like on sign to: theupsstore3011@gmail.com

Please list any items donate

	-
CLARENCEVILLE	8
Louding Line	
Lia numanuna 111	10
	88
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	-

Total Amount \$ _____

- Cash
- ☐ Check payable to: Clarenceville

 Education Foundation

Forms and Checks can be dropped off at the Clarenceville Board Office or mailed to:

Clarenceville Education Foundation

Attn: CEF Golf Outing 20210 Middlebelt Rd Livonia, MI 48152

Questions? Please contact Dan MacIver at (313) 231-2524.

Tax ID: 47-3392075

Proceeds benefit Clarenceville Public Schools students and teachers.